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KCARE HEAVY DUTY SHOWER CHAIR - HEIGHT
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PURPOSE AND BENEFITS
Designed for use in the shower, this KCare Shower Chair has a seat area of 48cm (w) x 43cm (d).

It has a one-piece contoured plastic back rest / seat to provide positive postural support and comfort.
The seat is removable for cleaning and replacement. The chair is angle and height adjustable. There
are arms to provide support to users while sitting or transferring. Rubber tips on each leg provide
stability.

FEATURES

e Heavy duty shower chair

e 1 piece contoured plastic back rest / seat

Seat is easily removed for cleaning

Seat height & angle can be adjusted

Rubber tips on legs to provide anti-slip stability
e Maximum weight capacity of 160kg

SPECIFICATIONS
Code KA220AAHD
Name Aluminium Heavy Duty Shower Chair
Overall Width 530mm
Overall Depth 520mm
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Seat Height
Seat Width
Seat Depth
Width Between Arms
Product Weight
Max User Weight
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430 - 550mm
440mm
465mm
490mm
3.8kg

200kg
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