



## KCARE HEAVY DUTY SHOWER CHAIR - HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE



**PRODUCT DESCRIPTION** 

## **PURPOSE AND BENEFITS**

Designed for use in the shower, this KCare Shower Chair has a seat area of 48cm (w) x 43cm (d).

It has a one-piece contoured plastic back rest / seat to provide positive postural support and comfort. The seat is removable for cleaning and replacement. The chair is angle and height adjustable. There are arms to provide support to users while sitting or transferring. Rubber tips on each leg provide stability.

## FEATURES

- Heavy duty shower chair
- 1 piece contoured plastic back rest / seat
- Seat is easily removed for cleaning
- Seat height & angle can be adjusted
- Rubber tips on legs to provide anti-slip stability
- Maximum weight capacity of 160kg

## SPECIFICATIONS

Code	KA220AAHD
Name	Aluminium Heavy Duty Shower Chair
Overall Width	530mm
Overall Depth	520mm



Seat Height	430 - 550mm
Seat Width	440mm
Seat Depth	465mm
Width Between Arms	490mm
Product Weight	3.8kg
Max User Weight	200kg